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42. ADAC Westfalen-Pokal-Rennen

11.-13. April 2009
Motorsport Arena Oschersleben, Länge: 3696 m.

-Reg. Nr.:109/03
ADAC-Formel-Historic-Cup

Pos. NR BEWERBER RDN Pkte A. 1 Pkte A. 2 Pkte A. 3 Pkte A. 4 Ges.Punkte
Fahrer A. 5 A. 6 A. 7 A. 8 Totalzeit

A. 9 A. 10 A. 11 A. 12 Strafpunkte

A. 13 A. 14 A. 15 A. 16
1 27                                                   11 2:10.920 1:55.390 0.75 1:54.640 1.62 1:57.010 6.28
  Zelle Gunnar, 0.94 1:56.330 1.21 1:54.180 0.64 1:54.750 0.08 1:55.470 19:29.670MT 77
   0.62 1:56.010 0.42 1:54.970
   

2 63                                                   12 1:52.160 1:44.600 0.90 1:43.700 1.25 1:43.350 7.40
  Schwarze Falk, 0.10 1:44.700 0.05 1:44.650 1.49 1:43.110 1.37 1:43.230 17:26.460MTX
   0.21 1:44.390 2.03 1:42.570
   

3 79                                                   12 2:01.970 1:50.350 1:50.350 0.11 1:50.240 9.78
  Georg Dieter, 1.54 1:48.810 2.95 1:47.400 1.69 1:48.660 0.41 1:49.940 18:31.500MT 77
   0.57 1:50.920 2.51 1:52.860
   

4 90                                                   12 1:48.820 1:43.350 1.39 1:41.960 1.70 1:41.650 10.41
  Siegert Heinz, 2.10 1:41.250 0.67 1:42.680 1.85 1:41.500 0.82 1:42.530 17:12.320MT 77
   0.81 1:44.160 1.07 1:44.420
   

5 86                                                   12 1:51.110 1:45.300 2.18 1:43.120 1.08 1:44.220 14.11
  Opitz Henrik, 1.27 1:44.030 0.62 1:44.680 2.29 1:43.010 1.77 1:43.530 17:24.700ML 89
   2.39 1:42.910 2.51 1:42.790
   

6 66                                                   11 2:01.450 1:50.270 0.26 1:50.530 0.94 1:51.210 20.77
  Hennig Michael, 1.38 1:51.650 3.53 1:53.800 1.83 1:52.100 5.43 1:55.700 18:54.650MT 77
   4.00 1:54.270 3.40 1:53.670
   

7 41                                                   12 2:09.020 1:52.840 0.31 1:53.150 3.72 1:49.120 26.17
  Schreck Sven-Uwe, 4.47 1:48.370 5.42 1:47.420 1.90 1:50.940 5.99 1:46.850 18:39.590Estonia 25
   4.08 1:48.760 0.28 1:53.120
   

8 48                                                   12 2:06.560 1:50.750 4.34 1:46.410 0.77 1:49.980 33.36
  Weber Bernd, 3.33 1:47.420 6.97 1:43.780 7.00 1:43.750 4.44 1:46.310 18:09.950Estonia 25
   3.72 1:47.030 2.79 1:47.960
   

9 51                                                   12 2:08.330 1:53.450 1.71 1:51.740 3.69 1:49.760 33.88
  Stehr Fred, 5.21 1:48.240 5.54 1:47.910 3.45 1:50.000 5.96 1:47.490 18:41.020FormelKönig
   5.56 1:47.890 2.76 1:56.210
   

10 52                                                   11 2:16.770 1:55.820 2.75 1:53.070 3.17 1:52.650 37.33
  Dietrich Gerhard, 0.17 1:55.990 5.74 1:50.080 6.64 1:49.180 7.43 1:48.390 19:10.740Estonia 25
   4.29 2:00.110 7.14 1:48.680
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42. ADAC Westfalen-Pokal-Rennen

11.-13. April 2009
Motorsport Arena Oschersleben, Länge: 3696 m.

-Reg. Nr.:109/03
ADAC-Formel-Historic-Cup

Pos. NR BEWERBER RDN Pkte A. 1 Pkte A. 2 Pkte A. 3 Pkte A. 4 Ges.Punkte
Fahrer A. 5 A. 6 A. 7 A. 8 Totalzeit

A. 9 A. 10 A. 11 A. 12 Strafpunkte

A. 13 A. 14 A. 15 A. 16
11 77                                                   11 2:05.050 1:56.430 2.63 1:53.800 6.59 2:03.020b 42.14

  Stallbaum Lutz, 14.43 2:10.860 4.39 1:52.040 4.36 1:52.070 1.50 1:54.930 19:32.820MTX
   4.30 1:52.130 3.94 1:52.490
   

12 80 12 2:05.760 1:50.330 3.40 1:46.930 4.96 1:45.370 42.57
  Kuul Jaak, 5.40 1:44.930 6.05 1:44.280 5.85 1:44.480 4.49 1:45.840 17:56.160Estonia 21
   5.87 1:44.460 6.55 1:43.780
   

13 42                                                   11 1:55.590 1:46.340 0.21 1:46.130 1.08 1:45.260 49.18
  Thalmann Frank, 0.33 1:46.670 2.24 1:48.580 1.89 1:48.230 4.83 1:51.170 18:39.250Estonia 25
   12.55 1:58.890 26.05 2:12.390
   

14 93                                                   5 13:18.800 2:00.160 2.22 2:02.380 1.34 1:58.820 1503.87
  Benz Peter, 0.31 2:00.470 300.00 300.00 300.00 21:20.630MT 77
   300.00 300.00
   

15 68                                                   6 2:21.070b 6:13.860b 56.61 5:17.250b 106.78 4:27.080 1899.87
  Tanzmann Klaus, 269.73 1:44.130 266.75 1:47.110 300.00 300.00 21:50.500Estonia 25
   300.00 300.00
   

Nicht gewertet:
64                                                   10 1:59.820 1:47.940 0.33 1:47.610 0.02 1:47.920 10.07

  Heidicke Hartmut, 0.68 1:47.260 1.01 1:46.930 0.64 1:47.300 1.92 1:49.860 18:15.990Estonia 24
   2.50 1:50.440 2.97 1:50.910
   

24                                                   10 1:54.810 1:46.740 0.10 1:46.640 0.25 1:46.490 31.24
  Keilig Silvio, 0.18 1:46.920 1.51 1:48.250 1.82 1:48.560 8.89 1:55.630 18:26.010Estonia 21
   9.67 1:56.410 8.82 1:55.560
   

61                                                   9 1:49.530 1:41.100 0.51 1:40.590 0.67 1:40.430 626.49
  Wilms Nils-Holger, 0.14 1:40.960 0.53 1:41.630 1.05 1:40.050 59.93 2:41.030b 20:40.080M90
   263.66 6:04.760 300.00
   

45                                                   5 2:16.550 2:04.020 2.55 2:01.470 2.09 2:01.930 1505.10
  Zängler Reinhard, 0.46 2:04.480 300.00 300.00 300.00 10:28.450Promot III
   300.00 300.00
   

7                                                   5 1:52.640 1:47.330 1.72 1:45.610 1.60 1:45.730 1561.40
  Koitsch Jörg, 58.08 2:45.410b 300.00 300.00 300.00 9:56.720Estonia 25
   300.00 300.00
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42. ADAC Westfalen-Pokal-Rennen

11.-13. April 2009
Motorsport Arena Oschersleben, Länge: 3696 m.

-Reg. Nr.:109/03
ADAC-Formel-Historic-Cup

Pos. NR BEWERBER RDN Pkte A. 1 Pkte A. 2 Pkte A. 3 Pkte A. 4 Ges.Punkte
Fahrer A. 5 A. 6 A. 7 A. 8 Totalzeit

A. 9 A. 10 A. 11 A. 12 Strafpunkte

A. 13 A. 14 A. 15 A. 16
88                                                   3 2:16.100 2:02.580 0.93 2:01.650 300.00 2100.93

  Sieber Hans, 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 6:20.330MTX
   300.00 300.00
   

84                                                   300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 3000.00
  Ludwig Ralph, 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 00.000MT 77
   300.00 300.00
   

 

Aushangzeit:                               Rennleiter:                                             Zeitnahme:                            


